

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd on ALC Bill					
ABSTRACT of COST					
Name of work - Const of					
Road from P.W.D. Path					
Rampur Gangauli					40
Jhingri Tola (Sirahi)					
Agency - Surendra Ray					
Agg no - 34/SBD/2020-21					
(1) (i) Construction of					
reference and working					
bench mark pillar					
- all -					
Qty vide p.m. (11) T.M.H					
2.0 km @ 4232.15/km					8464.0
(ii) Construction of reference					
pillar - all					
Qty vide p.m. (11) T.M.H					
2.0 km @ 1952.96/km					3906.0
(2) Clearing and Grubbing					
road land - all					
Qty vide p.m. (11) T.M.H					
0.45 Hec @ 51133.76/Hec					23010.0
(4) Excavation for Roadway					
in soil - all					
Qty vide p.m. (11) T.M.H					
28.28 m ³					
Qty vide p.m. (17) T.M.H					
26.98 m ³					
= 55.26 m ³					
Qty 126.24 m ³					6976.0
Continuation by 42356.0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Bf	R ₃ 42	356.0
5) Construction of					
embankment from					
Roadway cutting etc.					
Qty wide p. no. (12) T.M.B.					
		28.28 m ³			
Qty wide p. no. (17) T.M.B.		26.98 m ³			
		= 55.26 m ³			
		Eq 36.22 m ³			2002.0
6) Construction of					
embankment lead					
up to 1000 m. -- 8.12					
Qty wide p. no. (18) T.M.B.					
		887.71 m ³	Eq 175.22 m ³		155545.
7) Construction of embankment lead up to 100 m					
--- all cut					
Qty wide p. no. (18) T.M.B.					
		221.93 m ³	Eq 138.44 m ³		30724.0
8) Construction of G.S.B.					
With well graded					
Material for G.S.B. etc					
Qty wide p. no. (12) T.M.B.					
		40.57 m ³			
Qty wide p. no. (18) T.M.B.		34.67 m ³			
Qty wide p. no. (19) T.M.B.		322.79 m ³			
		398.03 m ³			
		Eq 2914.67 m ³			1159887.0
					1390514.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			df	513	90514.0
(9) w.b.m. Gr- II					
providing laying spreading					
and compacting stone					
Metall Gr III - - all comp					
Qty vide p. no (12) T.M.B.					
105.431 m ³ @ 3611.361 m ³					380749.0
10) providing and fixing					
of typical M.M.G.S.Y					
in formatory board.					
Qty vide p. no (12) T.M.B.					
2.0200 @ 10636.22 each					20272.0
11) M.M.G.S.Y lag board.					
Qty vide p. no (12) T.M.B.					
1.0200 @ 10636.22 each					10636.0
12) E.M. excavation in					
for trenches - - etc.					
Qty vide p. no (13) T.M.B.					
78.03 m ³ @ 269.32 m ³					21015.8
13) Laying brick flat					
salting - - in both all c/s					
Qty vide p. no (13) T.M.B.					
48.77 m ² @ 280.02 m ²					13657.0
14) providing P.C.C. M.15 in					
for - - all c/s					
Qty vide p. no (13) T.M.B.					
9.75 m ³ @ 6413.54 m ³					62532.0
					1899375.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.B.	189	3375.00
15) Brick masonry work					
18) in cm. (114) in Ady					
--- all cost					
Qty wide p. no. (13) T.M.B.					
49.54 m ³ @ 5704.05/m ³					282579.00
16) Brick masonry work					
15) in cm. (114) in					
Sub structure etc					
Qty wide p. no. (13) T.M.B.					
17.73 m ³ @ 5937.21/m ³					105267.00
17) Construction of					
un-reinforced					
Cement concrete					
Pavement P.C.C. 130					
--- all cost					
Qty wide p. no. (13) T.M.B.					
212.91 m ³ @ 7604.32/m ³					1619079.00
					3906300.00
Add 10% Labour cost					39063.00
Add 12% C.S.T					468756.00
Add 10% Semi-rate fee					39304.00
vide. p. no. (13) T.M.B.					
10% Semi-rate fee &					
current bill. @ 190441.62					19044.00
					4472467.00
Less 0.21% below					9392.00
					4463075.00
Less previous pay					3054478.00
					1408597.00

C.F.P.
18.07.22

Continuation

16/11/22
MS

20/6/22
MS